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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 4TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JANUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 129 Passed : 119

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28563 Abdul Mannan Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

2 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28565 Abhijit Barman Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

3 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28573 Ashik Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

4  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28574 Ashikul Islam Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

5  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28577 Asif Mustak Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

6  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28578 Baharul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)

7 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28579 Barnali Kalita Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

8  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28584 Chandan Kumar Das Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)

9  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28585 Deepjyoti Talukdar Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

10  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28591 Etayet Hussain Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

11 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28593 Farooq Abdullah Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

12  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28595 Giyas Uddin Saikia Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)

13  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28596 Halima Khatun Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)

14  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28600 Hanufa Khatun Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

15 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28601 Hasan Al Mamun Passed appeared

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex[5726

Guwahati

28 May 2025

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of8



SINo College

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

RollNo Name

28602

28605

28607

28608

28609

28612

28616

28617

28618

28620

28621

28622

28625

28633

28635

28637

28639

28645

Hasan Ali

Hritick Raj Deka

lkbal Nasim

Imran Hossain

Intazul Haque Ali

Jasmine Ahmed Saikia

Jiyarul Islam

Jiyarul Talukdar

Junmoni Khatun

Karna Kumar Nath

Kaushik Deka

Khairul Islam

Maminul Hoque

Mostafizur Ahmed

Moynuddin

Nobin Choudhury

Rahul Ali

Rintu Barman

28 May 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Fail in BP-404T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

49

50

51

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

28649

28650

28652

28655

28658

28665

28669

28670

28672

28675

28678

28679

28680

28681

28683

28698

28700

28709

Sajidur Ali Ahmed

Santanu Kalita

Sauravjyoti Patgiri

Siddique Alom

Tonmoy Hazarika

Atahirul Islam

Chayandeep Hazarika

Chittra Prasad Deuri

Dipanjali Boruah

Habibul Islam

Khalid Md. Ariful Islam

Koustovmoni Boruah

Manish Gupta

Mayur Tanti

Minhajul Abedin

Reshmina Khatun

Ritu Barman

Souramita Debnath

28 May 2025

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Fail in BP-404T

Fail in BP-404T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

RollNo Name

28710

28714

28715

28716

28718

28722

28724

28725

28727

28734

28735

28737

28740

28741

28742

28744

28746

28748

Sujan Mandal

Washim Ahmed

Ahmmed Ali Mollah

Akinur Rahman Khandakar

Bobidul Islam

Mahiuddin Ahmed

Mohibul Islam

Motleb Al

Mustafizur Rahman

Sajid Hosen

Shoyaib Ahmed

Sohail Ahmed

Akash Kalita

Alam Anchary

Anup Jyoti Kalita

Arpita Paul Chowdhury

Bhargab Nath

Biswaijit Das

28 May 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

RollNo Name

28749

28750

28751

28752

28763

28764

28768

28770

28773

28775

28779

28780

28786

28787

31064

28893

28894

28895

Bitupan Hazarika

Byabang Gungte

Chanakya Boro

Dhritimoy Kalita

Jyoti Sharma

Jyotishman Chakraborty

Meer Aman Sazzad

Miraj Nurani

Nimarshree Gogoi

Nur Alam

Pritom Kalita

Ratnadip Dhar

Rupam Sarkar

Rupjyoti Sarania

Parag Dhar

Abjalur Rahman

Abu Sayeed

Afzalur Rahman Khandakar

28 May 2025

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Fail in BP-404T

Fail in BP-402T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

RollNo Name

28896

28903

28908

28910

28911

28912

28914

28916

28918

28921

28925

28926

28927

28932

28933

28934

28935

28922

Akib Ahmed

Eliyas Ahmed

Jiabur Rahman

Laishram Rinky Singh

Mahfujul Hassan

Manab Jyoti Borah

Mehedi Alom Choudhury

Mir Zulfikar Masood

Mojamil Hussain

Mukib Ahmed

Rahul Jena

Reajul Alom

Rishad Ahmed

Sahil Ahmed

Sakib Ahmed

Samir Hussain

Shahrukh Khan

Nyeem Ahmed

28 May 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark
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Page 6 of 8




SINo College

106 NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

107 NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

108 NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

109 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

110 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

111 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

112 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

113 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

114  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

115 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

116 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

117  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

118 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

119  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

120 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

121  Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

122 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

123 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5726

RollNo Name

28900

28917

28940

28809

28812

28815

28816

28822

28823

28828

28830

28832

28836

28837

28838

28842

28848

28856

Aslam Siddique

Mohsin Ullah

Washim Akram

Ayatullah Ahmed Laskar

Bilal Hussain

Farhat Yasmin Mazumder

Farid Uddin

Hamim Abdullah

Hasanuz Zaman Laskar

Jabed Jaman Choudhury

Jahid Hassan Mazumder

Jual Ahmed

Mahmudul Hassan Tapadar

Martuja Ahmed Khan

Maruf Ahmed Mazarbhuiya

Md Zakir Hussain

Moniruzzaman

Nazi Sabir Laskar

28 May 2025

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Remark

Fail in BP-402T

Fail in BP-405T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

124  Allama TR College of 28891 Zafar Mohammad Ekbal Fail Fail in BP-402T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

125 Allama TR College of 28817 Faruk Ahmed Passed appeared
Pharmacy, Badarpur subject(s)
126 Allama TR College of 28831 Jewel Hussain Laskar Fail Fail in BP-403T, BP-405T

Pharmacy, Badarpur

127 Allama TR College of 28855 Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya Fail Fail in BP-403T, BP-404T, BP-405T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

128 Allama TR College of 25060 Md Sahin Ahmed Passed appeared
Pharmacy, Badarpur subject(s)

129 Allama TR College of 25079 Sahin Kousor Laskar Passed appeared
Pharmacy, Badarpur subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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